

Star Mountain Capital CEO, Brett Hickey to Speak at PartnerConnect West Conference

PartnerConnect West is curated by the editors of Buyouts Magazine, Venture capital Journal and peHUB.com

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, USA, September 28, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Brett Hickey, Founder and Chief Executive Officer, of Star Mountain Capital, LLC, a specialized alternative asset manager focused exclusively on the U.S. lower middle market, is scheduled to speak at the 2016 PartnerConnect West Conference in San Francisco on Wednesday, September 28th at 10:30 a.m. (pacific standard time). The conference is being held at Hotel Nikko from September 27 - 28. A copy of the conference agenda can be found on the conference website (https://partnerconnectevents.com/partne rconnect-west-2016).



<u>Brett Hickey will</u> be part of the panel "The Future of Funds of Funds" where he will be joined by Jose Fernandez of StepStone Group, Jamie Johnson of Hirtle, Callaghan & Co and Joshua Sobeck of 747 Capital. The conference will focus on various aspects of private equity fundraising and dealmaking.

PartnerConnect West will bring over 500 delegates, 150 limited partners and 300 fund managers, bankers, lenders and intermediaries, from across the private markets value chain to participate in over 60 panels.

About Star Mountain Capital:

http://www.starmountaincapital.com/

https://www.linkedin.com/company/star-mountain-capital-llc/

https://twitter.com/StarMountainCap

https://www.facebook.com/StarMountainCapital/?fref=ts

"Investing in the Growth Engine of America" ® – Star Mountain, founded by Brett Hickey in 2010, is a specialized lower middle-market asset management firm. It has a differentiated business model and "Collaborative Ecosystem" including its three channel approach to investing into small and medium-sized businesses via Direct Investments, Primary Fund Investments and Secondary Fund Investments.

Star Mountain Charitable Foundation is a New York not-for-profit 501(c)3 focusing its charitable

activities on improving lives via Health & Wellness (including cancer research), Education & Career Development, and Economic Development / Job Creation.

About The Ninth Annual PartnerConnect West 2016:

https://partnerconnectevents.com/partnerconnect-west-2016

PartnerConnect is an "events of events" which combines several branded conferences under one roof, all of it focused on private markets, where attendees constantly cross–pollinate, as they freely move from one event to the next.

Lauren Cooper Star Mountain Capital 646-787-0275 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.